Replacement Parts

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 |6005937 |Wheel, 4.1X3.5-4X 13mm (Black) | 2 | 14 | 6005936 [ Axle, Tube, 7pps80 1
2A | 6006101 | Draw Bar Right 1 15 | 6005927 |Leg, Frame, Spreader 2
2B | 6006102 | Draw Bar Left 1 16 [ 6005926 | Rod, Upper, 7 Gal 1
3 |[6006103 | Draw Bar Connecting Plates 2 17 | 6005930 | Hopper, Ohio Steel, 7 Gal 1
4 |6005934 | Assembly, Gearbox, 7pps80 1 18 | 6005925 | Assembly, Control, 7 Gal 1
5 |6005935 | Bushing, Axle, Spreader 2 19 | 6005932 | Plate, Material, Summer 1
6 |6005942 | Washer, Flat, M14 1 22 | 6005929 |Rod, Lower, 7pps80 1
7 |6005914 | Pin, Cotter, 1mm X 10mm 1 23 | 6005809 | Plate, Material, Winter 1
8 |6005938 | Pin, Cotter, 3.5mm X 23mm 1 24 | 6006105 |RPin 1
9 |6005943 | Pin, Agitator, 7pps80 1 25 | 6005908 | Screw, Self Tapping, M4.5 X 18 4
10 |6005911 | Bolt, Hex, M6 X 60 4 26 | 6005933 |Impeller, Plastic, 7 Gal 1
11 | 6005917 | Nut, Hex, M6 5 27 | 6005904 | Key, U Shaft, Spreader 1
12 | 6005940 | M6 x 40 Bolts 4 28 | 6005902 | Bushing, Hopper, Spreader 1
13 (6006104 | M6 Lock Nuts 4




